
ATP Cycle 6 Scoring Committee: 
 

1. DAC Rep: Mariah Thompson mthompson@crla.org  
2. Urban: Tatian Partain tatianap@ci.clovis.ca.us  
3. County: Erin Haagenson ehaagenson@fresnocountyca.gov  
4. Westside/Eastside: Angela Hall angela.hall@am-ce.com  
5. Bike Advocate: Nick Paladino ndpaladino@sbcglobal.net  
6. Caltrans: Mafi, Pedram@DOT pedram.mafi@dot.ca.gov   
7. COG: Simran Jhutti jhutti@fresnocog.org  
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